
Pos 

Kadeti M 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

Kadeti W 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

Rekreativci 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

313 

311 

301 

310 

308 

304 

307 

305 

314 

309 

306 

312 

303 

354 

355 

352 

353 

351 

558 

552 

553 

557 

563 

554 

556 

561 

UCI ID 

10028437350 

CRO20010611 

10028416233 

10028427650 

10028436643 

10028429064 

10058279301 

CRO20011125 

10028426135 

10028452508 

10054506607 

CRO20020324 

10028435431 

CRO20020324 

10028452710 

10058285361 

11028426539 

10028439976 

10028438461 

jednodnevna 

10028408957 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

CRO19700824 

10058283240 

10028410573 

Name 

HUNJAK Stjepan 

BUDIMLIĆ Mirko 

OKMAŽIĆ Luka 

KOCEN Timotej 

POSEL Lovro 

KUKULJAN Roko 

ŽGALIN Andrej 

BERTOVIĆ Noa 

PILAT Noel 

KOTARSKI Martin 

DERVIŠEVIĆ Irfan 

MARKOVINA Filip 

KERNJUS Deni 

FILIPOVIĆ Jana 

ŠKILJIĆ Karmen 

BOŠNJAK Larisa 

HORVAT Laura 

SAMIRIĆ Nikolina 

PERICA Ante 

JAKUBOWSKI Tomasz 

RAKIĆ Jurica 

BALETA Leo 

JURIČIN Oliver 

PERUŠKO Serđo 

ERCEG Antonijo 

ČANAK Luka 

Club 

BK Maraton Kreidler

BK Maraton Kreidler

BK Makarska 

BK Maraton Kreidler

BK Mura Avantura 

BK Grobnik 

BK Dugo Selo 

BK Axa 

BK MTB Istra - Pazi

BBK Šišmiš 

BBK Daj krug Bihać 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BK Novigrad 

BK Biker 

BBK Pakoštane 

BBK Šišmiš 

BK Maraton Kreidler

BK Aks 

BK Aks 

Individual 

BBK Orlov Krug 

Individual 

Individual 

BK Axa 

BK Faust Vrančić 

BBK Šišmiš 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

35'06" 
35'33" 
36'11" 
37'46" 
38'23" 
38'46" 
39'19" 
39'53" 
42'11" 
45'23" 
51'54" 

43'38" 
44'37" 
46'54" 
52'12" 

38'55" 
38'58" 
39'42" 
41'24" 
42'44" 
43'17" 
43'18" 
44'38" 

Diff 

00" 

27" 

01'05" 

02'40" 

03'17" 

03'40" 

04'13" 

04'47" 

07'05" 

10'17" 

16'48" 

' ' 

' ' 

00" 

59" 

03'16" 

08'34" 

00" 

03" 

47" 

02'29" 

03'49" 

04'22" 

04'23" 

05'43" 
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Pos 
9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

Sport 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Veteran A 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 
564 

560 

555 

559 

551 

505 

506 

562 

509 

507 

512 

504 

511 

510 

502 

501 

503 

401 

402 

414 

409 

407 

410 

411 

406 

413 

404 

408 

415 

416 

UCI ID 
jednodnevna 

CRO19800211 

jednodnevna 

10058281523 

jednodnevna 

10013837638 

10028411684 

jednodnevna 

CRO19960302 

10028443212 

10058283442 

CRO19881122 

jednodnevna 

10028405927 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

jednodnevna 

CRO19841106 

CRO19791113 

10002300395 

10058277479 

10028419970 

10028427953 

CRO19800229 

CRO19790410 

10028408452 

10028421889 

10028431387 

CRO19821217 

10028424721 

Name 
KURSAR Krste 

BILAĆ Tomislav 

BASTAŠIĆ Sebastian 

ĐULA Josip 

BAKOTIC Boris 

GRUJIĆ Matko 

RUŽMAN Ivan 

SURWILO Armand 

BORLINIĆ Matija 

VRBANC Nikola 

MARGIĆ Marijo 

RADAKOVIĆ Ivan 

RZEPKA Sabina 

KOVAČ Dario 

PIJEVIĆ Ivan 

FRANIĆ Filip 

FIIPOVIĆ Dino 

KATALENIĆ Tomislav 

NEMET Tomislav 

JURAS Tonko 

GRUBIŠIĆ Luka 

BAREŠIĆ Tomislav 

KERNJUS Ivan 

MUDROVČIĆ Hrvoje 

ČANJAVAC Dženis 

MACAN Ronald 

KNEŽEVIĆ Nikola 

SVITIĆ Dean 

ĐURIĆ Goran 

ROCA Roko 

Club 
Individual 

BK Aks 

Individual 

BK Kamešnica 

Individual 

KBBXS Adrenalina 

BK Maraton Kreidler

Individual 

BGK Tuškanac 

BK Vid Ročić 

BK Vid Ročić 

BK Faust Vrančić 

Individual 

BK Crikvenica 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

KK Jastrebarsko - W

BK Osijek 2010 

BBK Orlov Krug 

KBBXS Adrenalina 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BK Novigrad 

BK Barkan Otočac 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BK Axa 

BBK Orlov Krug 

KBBXS Adrenalina 

BK Biker 

BBK Orlov Krug 

Laps 
2 

2 

2 

2 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

2 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 
47'11" 
51'54" 
52'25" 
59'43" 

1h14'03" 
1h19'03" 
1h19'52" 
1h19'58" 
1h20'51" 
1h22'34" 
1h26'54" 
1h31'45" 

1h07'22" 
1h07'24" 
1h09'28" 
1h11'01" 
1h13'56" 
1h16'42" 
1h17'11" 
1h17'14" 
1h19'19" 
1h20'18" 
1h20'18" 
1h23'48" 
1h28'03" 

Diff 
08'16" 

12'59" 

13'30" 

20'48" 

00" 

05'00" 

05'49" 

05'55" 

06'48" 

08'31" 

12'51" 

17'42" 

1 Lap 

' ' 

' ' 

2 Laps 

00" 

02" 

02'06" 

03'39" 

06'34" 

09'20" 

09'49" 

09'52" 

11'57" 

12'56" 

' ' 

16'26" 

20'41" 
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Printed: 30.4.2017. 12:40:03 

www.grabarsport.hr 

GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

19. MTB CROATIA CUP VODICE 2017
30.4.2017. VODICE 

Utrka SPORT, REK, KADETI, VET A B C D 
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Pos 
14 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

Veteran B 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

Veteran C 

1 

2 

3 

Veteran D 

1 

2 

No. 
412 

405 

403 

459 

454 

460 

458 

453 

455 

461 

451 

457 

456 

452 

471 

472 

473 

481 

482 

UCI ID 
10058454415 

CRO19780531 

10058282937 

CRO19740404 

10028453215 

10028445434 

10028427448 

jednodnevna 

CRO19690901 

10059037214 

10058276671 

10028433411 

10028428458 

10004498154 

10028429973 

CRO19670712 

10028430882 

10028442707 

10059367721 

Name 
ERCEG Goran 

PEJDO Marin 

TALAJIĆ Dalibor 

ČIŽMEK Alen 

GLAVIĆ Relvis 

HABUŠ Ivan 

BAŠIĆ Ivan 

DIVIĆ Nikša 

FRŽOP Joško 

POPOVIĆ Alen 

MIKLETIĆ Robert 

POLJIČAK Bepo 

FRANIN PEČARICA Grgo 

MARČELJA Marko 

VRBAN Milan 

PAVIČIĆ Krešimir 

BUKOVAC Denis 

MATAIJA Gršo 

GOMOJIĆ Ćiro 

Club 
BK Livno 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BK Metković 

BGK Tuškanac 

BK Novigrad 

BK Ciklus 

BK Kamešnica 

Individual 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BK Biker 

BK Dugo Selo 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BK Crikvenica 

BK Crikvenica 

BBK  Požega 

BK Novigrad 

BK Crikvenica 

BK MTB Istra Pazin 

Laps 
3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

1h17'42" 
1h17'44" 
1h19'48" 
1h20'18" 
1h23'11" 
1h27'44" 
1h35'15" 
1h35'53" 
1h36'53" 
1h40'19" 

1h01'09" 
1h03'38" 
1h06'52" 

1h14'14" 
1h17'58" 

Diff 
1 Lap 

' ' 

' ' 

00" 

02" 

02'06" 

02'36" 

05'29" 

10'02" 

17'33" 

18'11" 

19'11" 

22'37" 

' ' 

00" 

02'29" 

05'43" 

00" 

03'44" 
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